Election: 2021 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 63988

Ballots Cast: 9390
Voter Turnout: 15%
Active Precincts: 65

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE DEKALB TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 01
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 02
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 03
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 04
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 05
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)

Total Votes
2125
2029
1821
1809

Total Votes
65
55
53
50

Total Votes
43
37
36
35

Total Votes
209
187
179
167

Total Votes
26
22
17
13

Total Votes
57
40
37
36

Vote %
27.3
26.07
23.39
23.24

Vote %
29.15
24.66
23.77
22.42

Vote %
28.48
245
23.84
23.18

Vote %
28.17
25.2
24.12
22.51

Vote %
33.33
28.21
21.79
16.67

Vote %
33.53
23.53
21.76
21.18
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Precinct: DEKALB 06
Candidate Name
Chad McNett (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Lisa King (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 07
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 08
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 09
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 10
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 11
Candidate Name
Chad McNett (NON)
Lisa King (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 12
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 13

Total Votes
38
36
36
33

Total Votes
54
49
48
39

Total Votes
131
124
119
111

Total Votes
182
169
148
141

Total Votes
98
90
85
78

Total Votes
191
187
173
168

Total Votes
95
94
83
83

Vote %
26.57
25.17
25.17
23.08

Vote %
28.42
25.79
25.26
20.53

Vote %
27.01
25.57
24.54
22.89

Vote %
28.44
26.41
23.13
22.03

Vote %
27.92
25.64
24.22
22.22

Vote %
26.56
26.01
24.06
23.37

Vote %
26.76
26.48
23.38
23.38
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Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 14
Candidate Name
Chad McNett (NON)
Lisa King (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 15
Candidate Name
Chad McNett (NON)
Lisa King (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 16
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 17
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 18
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 19
Candidate Name
Chad McNett (NON)
Lisa King (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)

Precinct;: DEKALB 20
Candidate Name

Total Votes
108

97

91

89

Total Votes
30
26
25
22

Total Votes
32
32
31
30

Total Votes
61
55
48
44

Total Votes
43
39
37
35

Total Votes
67
62
58
56

Total Votes
40
37
36
31

Total Votes

Vote %
28.05
25.19
23.64
23.12

Vote %
29.13
25.24
24.27
21.36

Vote %
25.6
25.6
24.8
24

Vote %
29.33
26.44
23.08
21.15

Vote %
27.92
25.32
24.03
22.73

Vote %
27.57
25.51
23.87
23.05

Vote %
27.78
25.69
25
21.53

Vote %
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Chad McNett (NON)
Lisa King (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 21
Candidate Name
Chad McNett (NON)
Lisa King (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 22
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 23
Candidate Name
Lisa King (NON)
Chad McNett (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 24
Candidate Name
Chad McNett (NON)
Lisa King (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 25
Candidate Name
Chad McNett (NON)
Lisa King (NON)
Dale Thurman (NON)
Nancy Bradlo (NON)

96
92
86
79

Total Votes
155
138
134
124

Total Votes
88
81
74
71

Total Votes
99
92
86
84

Total Votes
88
64
58
56

Total Votes
a0
87
77
76

27.2

26.06
24.36
22.38

Vote %
28.13
25.05
24.32
225

Vote %
28.03
25.8
23.57
22.61

Vote %
27.42
25.48
23.82
23.27

Vote %
33.08
24.06
21.8
21.05

Vote %
27.27
26.36
23.33
23.03
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