

---

**Election: 2021 Consolidated**

Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 63988

Ballots Cast: 9390

Voter Turnout: 15%

Active Precincts: 65

**Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE DEKALB TOWNSHIP**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	2125	27.3
Chad McNett (NON)	2029	26.07
Dale Thurman (NON)	1821	23.39
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	1809	23.24

## Precinct: DEKALB 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	65	29.15
Dale Thurman (NON)	55	24.66
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	53	23.77
Chad McNett (NON)	50	22.42

## Precinct: DEKALB 02

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	43	28.48
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	37	24.5
Chad McNett (NON)	36	23.84
Dale Thurman (NON)	35	23.18

## Precinct: DEKALB 03

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	209	28.17
Chad McNett (NON)	187	25.2
Dale Thurman (NON)	179	24.12
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	167	22.51

## Precinct: DEKALB 04

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	26	33.33
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	22	28.21
Chad McNett (NON)	17	21.79
Dale Thurman (NON)	13	16.67

## Precinct: DEKALB 05

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	57	33.53
Dale Thurman (NON)	40	23.53
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	37	21.76
Chad McNett (NON)	36	21.18

---

Precinct: DEKALB 06		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Chad McNett (NON)	38	26.57
Lisa King (NON)	36	25.17
Dale Thurman (NON)	36	25.17
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	33	23.08

Precinct: DEKALB 07		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	54	28.42
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	49	25.79
Chad McNett (NON)	48	25.26
Dale Thurman (NON)	39	20.53

Precinct: DEKALB 08		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	131	27.01
Chad McNett (NON)	124	25.57
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	119	24.54
Dale Thurman (NON)	111	22.89

Precinct: DEKALB 09		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	182	28.44
Chad McNett (NON)	169	26.41
Dale Thurman (NON)	148	23.13
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	141	22.03

Precinct: DEKALB 10		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	98	27.92
Chad McNett (NON)	90	25.64
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	85	24.22
Dale Thurman (NON)	78	22.22

Precinct: DEKALB 11		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Chad McNett (NON)	191	26.56
Lisa King (NON)	187	26.01
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	173	24.06
Dale Thurman (NON)	168	23.37

Precinct: DEKALB 12		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	95	26.76
Chad McNett (NON)	94	26.48
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	83	23.38
Dale Thurman (NON)	83	23.38

Precinct: DEKALB 13

---

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	108	28.05
Chad McNett (NON)	97	25.19
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	91	23.64
Dale Thurman (NON)	89	23.12

Precinct: DEKALB 14

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Chad McNett (NON)	30	29.13
Lisa King (NON)	26	25.24
Dale Thurman (NON)	25	24.27
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	22	21.36

Precinct: DEKALB 15

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	32	25.6
Chad McNett (NON)	32	25.6
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	31	24.8
Dale Thurman (NON)	30	24

Precinct: DEKALB 16

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	61	29.33
Chad McNett (NON)	55	26.44
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	48	23.08
Dale Thurman (NON)	44	21.15

Precinct: DEKALB 17

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	43	27.92
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	39	25.32
Dale Thurman (NON)	37	24.03
Chad McNett (NON)	35	22.73

Precinct: DEKALB 18

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	67	27.57
Dale Thurman (NON)	62	25.51
Chad McNett (NON)	58	23.87
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	56	23.05

Precinct: DEKALB 19

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Chad McNett (NON)	40	27.78
Lisa King (NON)	37	25.69
Dale Thurman (NON)	36	25
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	31	21.53

Precinct: DEKALB 20

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

---

Chad McNett (NON)	96	27.2
Lisa King (NON)	92	26.06
Dale Thurman (NON)	86	24.36
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	79	22.38

Precinct: DEKALB 21

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Chad McNett (NON)	155	28.13
Lisa King (NON)	138	25.05
Dale Thurman (NON)	134	24.32
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	124	22.5

Precinct: DEKALB 22

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	88	28.03
Chad McNett (NON)	81	25.8
Dale Thurman (NON)	74	23.57
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	71	22.61

Precinct: DEKALB 23

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lisa King (NON)	99	27.42
Chad McNett (NON)	92	25.48
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	86	23.82
Dale Thurman (NON)	84	23.27

Precinct: DEKALB 24

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Chad McNett (NON)	88	33.08
Lisa King (NON)	64	24.06
Dale Thurman (NON)	58	21.8
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	56	21.05

Precinct: DEKALB 25

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Chad McNett (NON)	90	27.27
Lisa King (NON)	87	26.36
Dale Thurman (NON)	77	23.33
Nancy Bradlo (NON)	76	23.03